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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
& Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No










Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Voting Rights
No. of gg-rﬂOf No. Of Total 26 & O of held in each class of
fullly paid paid-y shéres nos. SGIEL T, 6l sEeuliEs
Category & Nos. Of . shares [shares No of Voting (XIV Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders gguity gguity Br;%irslﬁ'g% held (V) | (calculated Rz;gts oting (XIV) ag:
Shareholders (1) | (lll) shares | shares | Receipts = as per % of
held (V) | held | (VI) (ROuCT 1= C RS P P Total
V) (V1) (VIIl) As a % . as;, . ?SS Total | Voting
of (A+B+C2) | ©9: gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 688660 688660 |24.13
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 688660 688660 |24.13
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 4 688660 688660 |24.13

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions

(a®)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

327

237904

237904

8.34

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

30

1616360

1616360

56.63

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

5

311076

311076

10.9

Sub-Total (B)(3)

362

2165340

2165340

75.87

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

362

2165340

2165340

75.87

(¢} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 366 2854000 2854000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 366 2854000 2854000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

—— Number of
areholding , as Shares
No. Of gﬁéroefs a % assuming full Eunllbzr' of pledged or
Shares Underlying ggzzg:zgg o sﬁgr:s (I;‘(u) otherwise | Number of
Underlying | No.Of |Outstanding | ot = encumbered | gquity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants | convertible orcentage of (i) held in
convertible | (Xi) securities gilute d sr?are Asa% dematerialized
securities and No. Of . = of total As a % |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o |NO| Shares | NO-| of total
B) (VI+(X) Asa% | (q) held | @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) e held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2413 682060
Sub-Total (A)(1) 24.13 682060
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 2413 682060
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.34 109984
(aii)) 56.63 1510810
(e) 10.9 311076
Sub-Total (B)(3) 75.87 1931870
Total Public
Shareholding 75.87 1931870
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 2613930
Total (A+B+C ) 2613930




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UDAY JAYANT DESAI

SUNIL VERMA

SUJAY U DESAI

NILIMA U DESAI

PAN (Il)

ADZPD0907B

ABUPV8567G

AGRPD9999E

ADZPDO0906A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

191640

350220

110700

36100

688660

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)*+(V)+ (VI)

191640

350220

110700

36100

688660

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.71

12.27

3.88

1.26

24.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.71

12.27

3.88

1.26

24.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIlI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185040

350220

110700

36100

682060




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MADHU
AGARWAL

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
YADAV

RAM
PRAKASH
MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR
AGARWAL
HUF

HEMANT
RASIKLAL
KAMODIA

RASHMI
TIWARI

TEENA
AGARWAL

PAN (Il

ABHPA5528P

ACBPY1907D

ALKPM3529R

AAJHAB592E

ABYPKG633N

AGAPT3105H

AAKPAG153C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

50000

78760

30000

80000

68000

60000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

60000

50000

78760

30000

80000

68000

60000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21

1.75

2.76

1.05

2.8

2.38

21

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21

1.75

2.76

1.05

2.8

2.38

21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

50000

78760

30000

80000

68000

60000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the ARVIND
Shareholders (I) | SRIVASTAVA

ATUL KUMAR
TRIVEDI

ADITI
MALVIYA .

MANISH
AGARWAL

SURESH
PANDYA

AJAY
MEHROTRA

NAGENDRA
SHUKLA.

PAN (Il ANOPS6791F

AERPTG6876L

BBGPM4270E

ABPPAG189E

7777799997

AKGPM4670E

BAUPS7876R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 50000
held (IV)

73600

30000

30000

40000

69000

70000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIl) = 50000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

73600

30000

30000

40000

69000

70000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 1.75
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.58

1.05

1.05

1.4

242

245

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 175
percentage of :
diluted share
capital) (Xl)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.58

1.05

1.05

1.4

242

245

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 50000
form (XIV)

73600

30000

30000

69000

70000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALKA BAJPAI

MINI SINGH

JEETENDRA
SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH

SACHIN
KUMAR
VERMA

ANITA
SANGANERIA

VINEET
KUMAR
PANDEY

PAN (Il

AQNPB8399Q

BEOPS1733K

BSVPS9799G

BAWPS0134G

AIFPV0958H

AUAPS3971Q

BAGPP9043K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30900

30000

34650

25000

46000

62650

80200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

30900

30000

34650

25000

46000

62650

80200

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.08

1.05

1.21

0.88

1.61

22

2.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.05

1.21

0.88

1.61

22

2.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

25000

46000

62650

80200




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NIRAJ JITENDRA
KUMAR
KAMODIA

ASHISH
AGARWAL

SAURABH
VERMA

AJAY V
VERMA

YAMINI
TRIVEDI

NITIN
KUMAR
VERMA

GOPAL
SAXENA

PAN (Il

ADYPK0825C

ABHPA5527C

ACIPV0675N

ACZPV0939Q

AHXPT1774C

AJEPV0663R

AKCPS7148D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

30000

60000

90000

56000

45000

46600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

60000

30000

60000

90000

56000

45000

46600

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21

1.05

21

3.15

1.96

1.58

1.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21

1.05

21

3.15

1.96

1.58

1.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

30000

60000

90000

56000

45000

46600




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 29 30

Name of the

Shareholders (1) RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH VISHWAKARMA

PAN (1) BGKPK1074K AEBPV0261M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares [ 50000 80000 1616360
held (V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 50000 80000 1616360
(V)*+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 1.75 2.8 56.63
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 1.75 2.8 56.63
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

EIEE N 50000 80000 1510810
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

3A CAPITAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

J.U.D.TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NEXTGEN
ENTERTAINMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

EPOCH
SYNTHETICS
PVT.

ARCADIA SHARE &
STOCK BROKERS
PVT. LTD

PAN (Il

AAACZ2547A

AACCJ5106H

AACCN1738P

AAACES5684M

AAACA4562G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

RN

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1050

140000

140000

29800

226

311076

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)*+(V)+ (VI)

1050

140000

140000

29800

226

311076

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

4.91

4.91

1.04

0.01

10.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

4.91

4.91

1.04

0.01

10.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1050

140000

140000

29800

226

311076
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