General information about company	
Scrip code	507609
Name of the company	Olympic Oil Industries Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting				ghts held urities (IX)
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	Rights held in each		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as
(,)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	class of securities (IX)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	688660			688660	24.13					
(B)	Public	362	2165340			2165340	75.87					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	366	2854000			2854000						

		Table I - S	ummary	Statement	holding of spec	ified	l secur	ities	;	
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying No. Of Outstanding Outstanding Warrants Convertible Securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in		
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.13					682060
(B)	Public				75.87					1931870
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									2613930

Table II -	Statement sho	owing shar	eholdin	g patte	rn of the	Promot	er and Pron	noter	Grou	р	
			No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	Griareriolders (i)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X		Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	688660			688660	24.13				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	688660			688660	24.13				
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	688660			688660	24.13				
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern c	of the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	327	237904			237904	8.34				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	1616360			1616360	56.63				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	311076			311076	10.9				
Sub-Total (B)(3)		362	2165340			2165340	75.87				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		362	2165340			2165340	75.87				
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharel	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)		366	2854000			2854000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		366	2854000			2854000					

Table II - State	ment show	ring shai	eholding pa	attern of the Pr	omo	oter an	d Pr	omoter	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) securities securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
Α	Table II - Stat	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omot	ter Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.13					682060
Sub-Total (A)(1)				24.13					682060
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.13					682060
В	Table III - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Po	ublic	sharehold	der		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				8.34					109984
(a(ii))				56.63					1510810
(e)				10.9					311076
Sub-Total (B)(3)				75.87					1931870
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.87					1931870
С	Table IV - Sta	Fable IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2613930
Total (A+B+C)									2613930

	Individ	duals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAY JAYANT DESAI	SUNIL VERMA	SUJAY U DESAI	NILIMA U DESAI	
PAN (II)	ADZPD0907B	ABUPV8567G	AGRPD9999E	ADZPD0906A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	191640	350220	110700	36100	688660
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	191640	350220	110700	36100	688660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.71	12.27	3.88	1.26	24.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.71	12.27	3.88	1.26	24.13
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185040	350220	110700	36100	682060

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHU AGARWAL	RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV	RAM PRAKASH MISHRA	AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL HUF	HEMANT RASIKLAL KAMODIA	RASHMI TIWARI	TEENA AGARWAL
PAN (II)	ABHPA5528P	ACBPY1907D	ALKPM3529R	AAJHA8592E	ABYPK6633N	AGAPT3105H	AAKPA61530
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	50000	78760	30000	80000	68000	60000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	60000	50000	78760	30000	80000	68000	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	1.75	2.76	1.05	2.8	2.38	2.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	1.75	2.76	1.05	2.8	2.38	2.1
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	60000	50000	78760	30000	80000	68000	60000

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	ATUL KUMAR TRIVEDI	ADITI MALVIYA .	MANISH AGARWAL	SURESH PANDYA	AJAY MEHROTRA	NAGENDRA SHUKLA.
PAN (II)	ANOPS6791F	AERPT6876L	BBGPM4270E	ABPPA6189E	ZZZZ9999Z	AKGPM4670E	BAUPS7876F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	73600	30000	30000	40000	69000	70000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	73600	30000	30000	40000	69000	70000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.58	1.05	1.05	1.4	2.42	2.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.58	1.05	1.05	1.4	2.42	2.45
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	73600	30000	30000	0	69000	70000

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALKA BAJPAI	MINI SINGH	JEETENDRA SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH	SACHIN KUMAR VERMA	ANITA SANGANERIA	VINEET KUMAR PANDEY
PAN (II)	AQNPB8399Q	BEOPS1733K	BSVPS9799G	BAWPS0134G	AIFPV0958H	AUAPS3971Q	BAGPP9043k
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30900	30000	34650	25000	46000	62650	80200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	30900	30000	34650	25000	46000	62650	80200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.05	1.21	0.88	1.61	2.2	2.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.05	1.21	0.88	1.61	2.2	2.81
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	30000	0	25000	46000	62650	80200

Searial No.	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRAJ JITENDRA KUMAR KAMODIA	ASHISH AGARWAL	SAURABH VERMA	AJAY V VERMA	YAMINI TRIVEDI	NITIN KUMAR VERMA	GOPAL SAXENA
PAN (II)	ADYPK0825C	ABHPA5527C	ACIPV0675N	ACZPV0939Q	AHXPT1774C	AJEPV0663R	AKCPS7148E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	30000	60000	90000	56000	45000	46600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	60000	30000	60000	90000	56000	45000	46600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	1.05	2.1	3.15	1.96	1.58	1.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	1.05	2.1	3.15	1.96	1.58	1.63
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	60000	30000	60000	90000	56000	45000	46600

Individuals	- ii. Individual shareholders l	nolding nominal share capital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	29	30	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAKESH KUMAR	RAMESH VISHWAKARMA	
PAN (II)	BGKPK1074K	AEBPV0261M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	80000	1616360
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	80000	1616360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.8	56.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X			
Class eg:y			
Total			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.8	56.63
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	80000	1510810

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	3A CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	J.U.D.TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	NEXTGEN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	EPOCH SYNTHETICS PVT.	ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACZ2547A	AACCJ5106H	AACCN1738P	AAACE5684M	AAACA4562G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1050	140000	140000	29800	226	311076
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1050	140000	140000	29800	226	311076
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	4.91	4.91	1.04	0.01	10.9
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	4.91	4.91	1.04	0.01	10.9
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1050	140000	140000	29800	226	311076

